SECTION 2: ELEVATED STEEL WATER 
TANKS 

SECTION 3: SEPTIC TANK 
CONSTRUCTION 

NET TOTAL OF TENDER   

The following Monetary Allowances are to 
be omitted from the contract sum and used 
as directed below: Provide the amount of R 
48 059,50 (Forty Eight Thousand , Fifty 
Nine Rands and Fifty Cents) for 
contingencies to be adjusted, used and 
paid as instructed and approved by the 
Client in terms of Clauses 6.6.3 of the 
General Conditions of Contract 

R 48,059.50 

SUB TOTAL   

ADD 15% VALUE ADDED TAX